Accelerated Reader Catalog — revised April 2014

Pink pearl Erasers — 2 pack
Glue Sticks (2 pack)

Sand bucket

Bubble Stick

Plastic Tumble with Lid & Straw
Flying Disc (Frisbee)

Hard Pencil Case
Matchbox-Hot Wheels
Erasers- 25 pencil top
Jump rope

Plastic Ruler

Glow bracelets

Kite

Crayons — 24 pack

Animal crackers (box)
Pink Easers (3x Pack)
Mechanical Pencil Refill
White-Out Tape
Construction Paper

Bubble Bath Bubbles

Tennis Balls- 3 pack

Highlighter Variety Pack- multi pack

Spts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Tpts
Opts
10pts
10pts
10 pts
12pts
13pts
14pts
15pts

16pts



Extra Large Play ball
Crayons- 48 count
Hair & body glitter spray

Silly String

Mechanical Pencil- multi pack

Gatorade water bottle
Mini Poof Football
Colored Bubbles

Playing Cards

Sidewalk Chalk

Pencil Crayons — 12 count
Markers- 10 count

Modeling clay

GIFT CERTIFICATES
$5.00 Wal-Mart Gift Card
$5.00 Dairy Queen

$5.00 Pizza Hut Gift Card

$5.00 McDonald’s Gift Card

$15.00 Apple I-Tunes

$25.00 Wal-Mart Gift Card

17pts
17pts
17pt

17pts
17pts
20pts
20pts
20pts
20pts
20pts
23pts
25pts

26pts

33pts
33pts
33pts
33pt
100pts

165pts



