<u>Accelerated Reader Catalog – revised April 2014</u>

Pink pearl Erasers – 2 pack	5pts
Glue Sticks (2 pack)	7pts
Sand bucket	7pts
Bubble Stick	7pts
Plastic Tumble with Lid & Straw	7pts
Flying Disc (Frisbee)	7pts
Hard Pencil Case	7pts
Matchbox-Hot Wheels	7pts
Erasers- 25 pencil top	7pts
Jump rope	7pts
Plastic Ruler	7pts
Glow bracelets	7pts
Kite	7pts
Crayons – 24 pack	9pts
Animal crackers (box)	10pts
Pink Easers (3x Pack)	10pts
Mechanical Pencil Refill	10 pts
White-Out Tape	12pts
Construction Paper	13pts
Bubble Bath Bubbles	14pts
Tennis Balls- 3 pack	15pts
Highlighter Variety Pack- multi pack	16pts

Extra Large Play ball	17pts
Crayons- 48 count	17pts
Hair & body glitter spray	17pt
Silly String	17pts
Mechanical Pencil- multi pack	17pts
Gatorade water bottle	20pts
Mini Poof Football	20pts
Colored Bubbles	20pts
Playing Cards	20pts
Sidewalk Chalk	20pts
Pencil Crayons – 12 count	23pts
Markers- 10 count	25pts
Modeling clay	26pts
GIFT CERTIFICATES	
\$5.00 Wal-Mart Gift Card	33pts
\$5.00 Dairy Queen	33pts
\$5.00 Pizza Hut Gift Card	33pts
\$5.00 McDonald's Gift Card	33pt
\$15.00 Apple I-Tunes	100pts
\$25.00 Wal-Mart Gift Card	165pts